© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #

Electronic
(120-277V)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
2PEC   G 2 32 RPW SSO10 EM UE
Prefix Ceiling Lamps Lamp Types Shield Ballasts Options Voltage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Flange Kit - 2x4 FK24
CONSTRUCTION - Housing/end sections,
die-formed, cold rolled steel. Reflectors
held in place with integral housing pins.
Cover provided with tool-less removal
for access to ballasts and wiring.
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL and CUL
listed. Where applicable, ballasts
are solid-state electronic. Ballasts/
lampholders replaceable without
removing fixture from ceiling.
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating
of housing reflecting surfaces is with
matte white, polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
PEC
RPW - Round
Perforated White Shield
ASC - Reduced Diameter
Frosted Acrylic Lens
LPW - Louvered Perforated
White Shield
LSW - Linear Slotted
White Shield
RPSS - Round Perf
Slot Shield
RAD - Round
Acrylic Diffuser
RPW - Round
Perforated White Shield
ASC - Reduced Diameter
Frosted Acrylic Lens
LPW - Louvered Perforated
White Shield
LSW - Linear Slotted
White Shield
RPSS - Round Perf
Slot Shield
RAD - Round
Acrylic Diffuser
SHIELD TYPES
5-1/8"
(129mm)
5-1/8"
(129mm)
1x4
2x4
11-5/8"
(295mm)
23-3/4"
(603mm)
2x2
5-1/8"
(129mm)
23-3/4"
(603mm)
RAD - End View